
THE NUTCRACKER
Performed by New York Ballet for Young Audiences,
Sunday, December 3, 2017, 3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, $15 Adults/$8, 12 and under

GINGERCOOKIE HOUSE 
WORKSHOP
Friday, December 8, 2017, 3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre, $5*

DAILEY & VINCENT 
“SPIRIT OF CHRISTMAS” 
Saturday, Dec. 9, 2017, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $65 
preferred/$55 orch./$40 balcony

MAGIC TREE HOUSE: A GHOST TALE FOR 
MR. DICKENS JR. 
Saturday-Sunday, December 9-10, 2017, 3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, $15/$6, 12 and under

THE POLAR EXPRESS, G (Movie)
Wed., Dec. 13 & 20, 2017, 10 am, 4 pm,  Earle Theatre, Free

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, December 15, 2017, 1:00-3:00 pm
Betty Lynn Exhibit, Museum Admission $8*

CHRISTMAS WITH THE EMBERS
Thursday, December 21, 2017, 7:30 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, $20

BREAKING UP 
CHRISTMAS 
featuring 
THE BUCKSTANKLE 
BOYS 
Saturday, December 
30, 2017, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $6 or 2017 Season Pass

2018 ANNUAL PASS $120 www.surryarts.org 
or 336-786-7998 

BREAKING UP CHRISTMAS 
featuring 
THE SLATE MOUNTAIN 
RAMBLERS
Sat., Jan. 6, 2018, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $6 or 
2018 Annual Pass  
SING, PG (Movie)
Wednesday, January 17, 2018, 10:00 am, 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, January 19, 2018, 1:00-3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, Admission $8*

JOHN COWAN WITH DARIN & BROOKE ALDRIDGE
Saturday, January 20, 2018, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $35 preferred/$30 orchestra, 
$20 balcony

WPAQ 70th BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION 
Saturday, February 3, 2018, 6:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

SURRY ARTS COUNCIL FUND 
DRIVE KICK-OFF
Thursday, February 8, 2018, Noon
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre

BLACK HISTORY MONTH 
CELEBRATION featuring
S.T.A.R. and THE ALLEN BOYS
Saturday, February 10, 2018, 7:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, Free. This program is sponsored 
in part by a Grassroots Grant from the North Carolina 
Arts Council a division of the Department of 
Natural and Cultural Resources. 

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, February 16, 2018, 1:00-3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, Admission $8*

JERRY DOUGLAS PRESENTS THE EARLS OF LEICESTER
Friday, February 16, 2018, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $60 preferred/$55 orchestra/
$40 balcony

BEAUTY AND THE BEAST, PG (2017 Movie)
Wednesday, February 21, 2018, 10:00 am, 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

ARTS BALL featuring 
BAND OF OZ
Silent Auction, Dinner, Dancing
Friday, February 23, 2018, 
6:00 pm
Cross Creek Country Club, $75
All proceeds benefit school 
cultural arts programs!

TOMMY JARRELL FESTIVAL
Thursday, March 1, 2018
•	 Old-Time Dance Lessons with Marsha Todd, 

        Historic Earle Theatre, 4:30 pm, Free
•	 Youth Fiddle and Guitar Lessons with Jim 

Vipperman, Historic Earle Theatre, 5:30 pm, Free
•	 Old-Time Jam, Historic Earle Theatre, 7:00 pm, Free

Friday, March 2, 2018
•	 Old-Time Dance featuring Slate Mountain Ramblers 

and Whitetop Mountain Band,
        Historic Earle Theatre, 7:00 pm, $10
Saturday, March 3, 2018
•	 WPAQ MERRY-GO-ROUND, Historic Earle Theatre, 

         11:00 am-1:30 pm, $8 (Includes admission to 
         Andy Griffith Museum)
•	 Tommy Jarrell Festival Youth Competition, 

         Andy Griffith Museum Theatre, 4:00 pm

WOMEN! MOUNT AIRY OLD-TIME
 Thursday, March 1-Saturday, March 3
Historic Earle Theatre, $350

BECKY BULLER BAND
Saturday, March 3, 2018, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $30 preferred/$25 orchestra/
$15 balcony

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, March 16, 2018, 1:00-3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, Admission $8*

MICK MOLONEY WITH NIALL O’LEARY
Saturday, March 17, 2018, 7:30 pm
Earle Theatre, $35 preferred/$30 orchestra/$25 balcony. 
Dr. Mick Moloney received America’s highest honor in 
the folk and traditional arts, the NEA National Heritage 
Fellowship in 1999. Niall O’Leary is from Dublin, Ireland 
and is a former All-Ireland and World Champion Step 
Dancer. 

MOANA, PG (Movie)
Wednesday, March 21, 2018, 10:00 am, 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

IN THE SHADOW OF THE MOUNTAIN 
Saturday March 24, 2018, 7:30 pm
Sunday March 25, 2018, 3:00 pm
Monday, March 26, 2018, 7:30 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, $15
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